Cable and Antenna Analyzer 1 1 Cable and Antenna Analyzer
E7000A Series (1MHz to 4.4GHz)
E7100A Series (1MHz to 6.1GHz)
Cable and Antenna Analyzer
With the rapidly expanding demand for wireless data, the operators must intsall and maintain base stations efficiently and reliably. To achieve
this goal, the field engineers and technicians require a test equipment that delivers outstanding performance in a hand-held unit.
Designed specifically for wireless communications networks, the E7000A Series of Cable & Antenna Analyzers provide all necessary
measurement functions and performance to accurately diagnose and verify the site’s cable feedline, connectors and antenna system, including

Input Impedance 50Ω
VSWR < 1.8 typical(10MHz~3000MHz~Attenuation≥10dB)
Ordering Information
 Items/Description Model Order No.
Model
4.4GHz Cable & Antenna Analyzer E7000A 0121.7000.02
4.4GHz Cable & Antenna Analyzer with 3.0GHz Spectrum Analyzer E7000A-SA 0121.7000.26
6.1GHz Cable & Antenna Analyzer E7100A 0121.7100.02
6.1GHz Cable & Antenna Analyzer with 3.0GHz Spectrum Analyzer E7100A-SA 0121.7100.26
Options
Power Adaptor Plug Cord (CN) DS2500-705 6190.0501.05
Power Adaptor Plug Cord (US) DS2500-700 6190.0500.08
Power Adaptor Plug Cord (EU) DS2500-701 6190.0500.34
Cable and Antenna Analyzer 8 8 Cable and Antenna Analyzer
 Items/Description Model Order No.
Options
Power Adaptor Plug Cord (UK) DS2500-703 6190.0500.36
Power Adaptor Plug Cord (AUS) DS2500-702 6190.0500.35
Transmission Measurement E7000A-0010 2121.7000.27
GPS Module (USB Connector) DS2500-704 2121.8000.28
Power Meter （Software） E7000-800 2121.7000.32
Terminal Power Meter E7000A-0040 2121.7000.30
Inline Power Meter E7000A-0050 2121.7000.31
eCal Calibration Module, 38 dB, 1MHz to 6GHz, N(m), 50Ω E7000-600 2121.7000.33
1MHz Frequency Expansion Option E7000A-0000 2121.7000.29
Test Extension Cable, 1.5m, N(f) to N(f), 6GHz, 50Ω E7000-703 6190.0501.08
RF Test Port Cable, Armored, Phase Stable, 1.5m, N(m) to N(f), 18GHz, 50Ω E7000-739 6190.0501.09
RF Test Port Cable, Armored, Phase Stable, 1.5m, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 18GHz, 50Ω E7000-740 6190.0501.10
RF Test Port Cable, Armored, Phase Stable, 1.5m, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 18GHz, 50Ω E7000-729 6190.0501.11
RF Test Port Cable, Armored, Phase Stable, 3.0m, N(f) to N(f), 18GHz, 50Ω E7000-730 6190.0501.12
RF Test Port Cable, Armored, Phase Stable, 3.0m, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 18GHz, 50Ω E7000-731 6190.0501.13
RF Test Port Cable, Armored, Phase Stable, 3.0m, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 18GHz, 50Ω E7000-732 6190.0501.66
RF Test Port Cable, Unarmored, Phase Stable, 1.5m, N(m) to N(f), 6GHz, 50Ω E7000-704 6190.0501.14
RF Test Port Cable, Unarmored, Phase Stable, 1.5m, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 6GHz, 50Ω E7000-705 6190.0501.15
RF Test Port Cable, Unarmored, Phase Stable, 1.5m, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 6GHz, 50Ω E7000-706 6190.0501.16
RF Test Port Cable, Unarmored, Phase Stable, 3.0m, N(f) to N(f), 6GHz, 50Ω E7000-707 6190.0501.17
RF Test Port Cable, Unarmored, Phase Stable, 3.0m, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 6GHz, 50Ω E7000-708 6190.0501.18
RF Test Port Cable, Unarmored, Phase Stable, 3.0m, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 6GHz, 50Ω E7000-709 6190.0501.19
Precision “Y” Open/Short/Load Calibration Combination, N(m), DC-6GHz E7000-700 6190.0501.01
Precision “Y” Open/Short/Load Calibration Combination, N(f), DC-6GHz E7000-710 6190.0501.20
Precision “T” Open/Short/Load Calibration Combination, 7/16 DIN(m), DC-6GHz E7000-711 6190.0501.21
Precision “T” Open/Short/Load Calibration Combination, 7/16 DIN(f), DC-6GHz E7000-712 6190.0501.22
Open/Short, N(m), DC to 18GHz, 50Ω E7000-713 6190.0501.23
Open/Short, N(f), DC to 18GHz, 50Ω E7000-714 6190.0501.24
Precision Load, 42dB, N(m), 6GHz, 50Ω E7000-715 6190.0501.25